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レフリー： 今野　陽太

順　位　表

第59回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

順位 No.

3・4年女子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2023/1/29

2494

2491

2418

2391

2402

2410

北栄　　　 2-2

井上　玲実　

愛国　　　

2-4

2-5谷川　智迦　2492

鎌田　ゆめ子 森の里　　　

北山　愛梨　

清水　茉八　

2023/1/29 10:13

2 赤

記録

49.76

色

1 白

54.69

1:15.24

タイム差 備考

16.87

4.93

0.00

1:23.46 33.70

1:06.633 黒

1:26.731 白

25.48

1:17.04 27.28

33.511:23.27

5 青

2 赤

36.97

4 緑

3 黒

啓北　　　眞田　粋吹　

豊成　　　

明星　　　

2-1

1-3

2-3

組順位

1-1

細川　那生　 若葉　　　 1-2

選手名 所　属

平子　真央　 若葉　　　

2493


